Newsletter – May 2024 InteriorHealth.ca
Content for Parent Newsletters
HEALTH PROMOTING SCHOOLS
February 2026
DENTAL HEALTH
Share Valentines Day Love with your Teeth
Valentine’s Day is a wonderful time for children to enjoy treats and share sweets with loved ones,
but it’s also important to remember that frequent exposure to treats can increase the risk of

• Body image (Vancouver Coastal Health)  - support a positive body image
• Foundry BC - youth support and services for ages 12-24
• National Eating Disorder Information Centre (NEDIC)